FLAME ARRESTOR
MODEL L76T-UF
Specifications subject to change without notice. Certified dimensions available upon request.
Connection
Size
NPT
Housing
Nominal

5	 =	 Stainless
		  Steel
How To Order
UF
Upstream
Deflagration
Connection   Element
7 6 T 0U F 2 O O O— — —L 0 5 3 3—
02
03
04
04
05 = 2" x 5”
06 = 3” x 6”
08 = 4” x 8”
10 = 4” x 10”
Model: L76T-UF Flow Capacity
Model: L76T-UF Flow Capacity (Zoomed In)
2 x 5 in. 3 x 6 in. 4 x 8 in. 4 x 10 in.
P
re
ss
u
re
 D
ro
p
(o
si
g)
P
re
ss
u
re
 D
ro
p
(o
si
g)
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
5
10
15
20
25
2 x 5 in. 3 x 6 in. 4 x 8 in. 4 x 10 in.
0 5
1
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
2
3